

BID TABULATION HLT064 - Bellis Road

Project: Bellis Road Phase III Roadway Improvement
Municipality: Holland Township
County: Hunterdon
Bids Received: 10/1/20

County: Hunterdon Bids Received: 10/1/20				Engineer's Estimate by Maser		Capital Paving & Contracting		Black Rock Enterprises, LLC		DeSantis Construction, Inc.		South State, Inc.		Top Line Construction		Diamond Construction	
						1225 Rt. 31S, Bldg A, Ste 124		1316 Englishtown Road		PO Box 6030		PO Box 68		22 Fifth Street		35 Beaverson Blvd, Suite 12C	
						Lebanon, NJ 08833		Old Bridge, NJ 08857		Somerset, NJ 08875		Bridgeton, NJ 08302		Somerville, NJ 08876		Brick, NJ 08723	
PAY ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNITS	TOTAL QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	PERFORMANCE AND PAYMENT BOND	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 927.24	\$ 927.24	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	DRUMS	EA	24	\$ 10.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.24	\$ 1.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.24	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.24	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.24	\$ 1.00	\$ 24.00
3	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF	112	\$ 2.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.12	\$ 1.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,792.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,456.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.12	\$ 1.00	\$ 112.00
4	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	HR	80	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.80	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 111.10	\$ 8,888.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 80.00
5	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
6	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	LS	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
7	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
8	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	SY	745	\$ 30.00	\$ 22,350.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,352.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,175.00	\$ 20.67	\$ 15,399.15	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,117.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 7.45	\$ 18.00	\$ 13,410.00
9	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	SY	5600	\$ 3.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 3.02	\$ 16,912.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 2.94	\$ 16,464.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 84,000.00
10	SUBBASE	CY	130	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,990.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 4,290.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.30	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.30	\$ 1.00	\$ 130.00
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT 19M64 BASE COURSE, 5" THICK	TON	220	\$ 80.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 13,200.00
12	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	TON	2045	\$ 100.00	\$ 204,500.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 147,240.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 163,600.00	\$ 73.57	\$ 150,450.65	\$ 70.00	\$ 143,150.00	\$ 76.44	\$ 156,319.80	\$ 90.00	\$ 184,050.00
13	RESET EXISTING CASTING	EA	9	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.09	\$ 290.16	\$ 2,611.44	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00
14	CURB PIECE	EA	9	\$ 950.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 355.33	\$ 3,197.97	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00
15	TACK COAT	GAL	875	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 8.75	\$ 0.01	\$ 8.75	\$ 0.01	\$ 8.75	\$ 0.01	\$ 8.75
16	4" HOT MIX ASPHALT CURB	LF	46	\$ 6.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 874.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 14.94	\$ 687.24	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,600.00
17	TOPSOILING, 2" THICK	SY	1400	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 14.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 14.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 14.00
18	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE LAWNS-LOW MAINTENANCE, DROUGHTY & HEAVY TRAFFIC	SY	1400	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 280.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 14.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 14.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 14.00
19	STRAW MULCHING	SY	1400	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 280.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 140.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 14.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 14.00
20	SIGNS	EA	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID FOR ITEMS #1 - #20					\$ 310,405.00		\$ 203,903.66		\$ 258,026.00		\$ 249,037.79		\$ 205,531.88		\$ 224,106.55		\$ 472,306.75

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of the bids received on October 1, 2020.

C. Richard Roseberry, P.E. (Engineer)